Arin

Arin A

Filling
and
improve
ment of
school
Ground
at
Drugbal

Rural
Connecti
vity

3.60

2.40

6.00

1682

Arin

Arin A

Clo
Zulbal
road

phase ---
2

Rural
Connecti
vity

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402

Arin

Arin A

Clo
Road
with
Crater
from

L/o
Mohd
Magbool
Koot to
onwards

Rural
Connecti
vity

6.00

4.00

10.00

2804

10

Arin

Arin A

Filling
of
Graveya
rd
Eidgah
Mohalla

Land
Develop
ment

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402

11

Arin

Arin A

Develop
ment of
playfield
Near
Sangam
Nag

Land
Develop
ment

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402

12

Arin

Arin A

Clo

Road
FromSha
msher
pal to
Khundri
nalla

Rural
Connecti
vity

3.00

2.00

5.00

1402




13

Arin

Arin A

Improve
ment
with
derelecti
on of
bogi
nalla
fromH/o
Bashir
Rather
to
onwards

Micro
Irrigatio
n

1.20

0.80

2.00

561

14

Arin

Arin A

Develop
ment of
land
near
Ziyarat
Malik
Sahib

Land
Develop
ment

1.20

0.80

2.00

561




