7	Arin	Arin A	Filling and improve ment of school Ground at Drugbal	Rural Connecti vity	3.60	2.40	6.00	1682
8	Arin	Arin A	C/o Zulbal road phase	Rural Connecti vity	3.00	2.00	5.00	1402
9	Arin	Arin A	C/o Road with Crater from L/o Mohd Maqbool Koot to onwards	Rural Connecti vity	6.00	4.00	10.00	2804
10	Arin	Arin A	Filling of Graveya rd Eidgah Mohalla	Land Develop ment	3.00	2.00	5.00	1402
11	Arin	Arin A	Develop ment of playfield Near Sangam Nag	Land Develop ment	3.00	2.00	5.00	1402
12	Arin	Arin A	C/o Road FromSha msher pal to Khundri nalla	Rural Connecti vity	3.00	2.00	5.00	1402

13	Arin	Arin A	Improve ment with derelecti on of bogi nalla fromH/o Bashir Rather to onwards	Micro Irrigatio n	1.20	0.80	2.00	561
14	Arin	Arin A	Develop ment of land near Ziyarat Malik Sahib	Land Develop ment	1.20	0.80	2.00	561